
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Nr. 
44 
22 
27 
55 
25 

6 
17 
30 

Name 
TABARLY Bernard 
PÖLLMANN Bernd 
CODA Roberto Maria 
VAN DE POL Joan 
HENTSCHEL Tanja 

VERAVAINEN Jussi 
PENTTI Elo 
SAARINEN Kari 

Nat 
FRA 
GER 
ITA 
NLD 
GER 

FIN 
FIN 
FIN 

FMN 
FFM 
OeAMT
FMI 
KNMV 
DMSB 

SML 
SML 
SML 

Club 
BMSO 
Hamster Racing 
Ducati Vicenza 
Van de Pol RT 
Hamster Racing 

HyMX 
Moto Fortuna 
SML 

Motorcycle 
Bultaco 
Aermacchi 
Honda 
Honda 
Aermacchi 

Bridgestone 
Aermacchi 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:53.911 
2:00.061 
2:08.362 
2:13.381 
2:28.085 

Diff 

6.150 
14.451 
19.470 
34.174 

Class 
V 4 
V 4 
V 3 
V 2 
V 2 

V 2 i 3 
V 3 
V 4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.8.2016. 13:34:21 
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FIM EUROPE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 
FIM Europe Vintage (group A) 

2nd QP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:10:33 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.8.2016. 13:05 


